ProChaps™
 Four sizes of Prolar™ padding lined chaps to protect legs from life threatening injury.
Stopping and jamming a chain saw in seconds!
ProChaps™
Ideal for loggers, DOT and
DPW workers, utility workers,
arborists, and landscapers.
 Features Prolar™ which effectively jams chain to quickly stop cutting action,
tested and certified by Underwriter Laboratories in accordance with
ASTMF-1414 and meets ASTM Standard F-1897-2008 that requires an upgraded
level of protection to 2,750 feet per minute.
 Smart asymmetrical design (U.S. Patent No. 5,095,544), extended protection on
left side of legs, where most injuries occur.
 Lightweight, breathable with open back design, prevents heat build-up to keep
workers comfortable in hot conditions.
 Apron-style design with quick-release buckles for waist and legs. Easy to put on
and take off; buckles are durable acetate nylon.
94 Series
Prolar™ protective
padding
90 Series
91 Series
Other Key Product Features
 Full wrap-around calf protection available (91 Series). Helps protect from sharp branches, thorns
and heavy brush.
 Heavy-duty 1,000 Denier Cordura® nylon outer fabric available (91 and 94 Series). Extra durability
and longer wear in thorny, abrasive conditions..
 Four lengths plus adjustable waist belt.
 Lengths measured from waist include: 33”, 36”, 39”, 43” for 90, & 91 series. Lengths for the 94
series are 33”, 36”, 39”.
 Includes zippered front pocket with large pull tab.
Applications: for workers using chain saws and power equipment – clearing roadways, removing
debris, trimming, logging, farming, utilities, public works and vegetation management.
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
JE-9033 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 33” from Waist
JE-9036 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 36” from Waist
JE-9039 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 39” from Waist
JE-9043 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 43” from Waist
JE-9133 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 33” from Waist
JE-9136 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 36” from Waist
JE-9139 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 39” from Waist
JE-9143 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 43” from Waist
JE-9433 Apron Style, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 33” from Waist
JE-9436 Apron Style, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 36” from Waist
JE-9439 Apron Style, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 39” from Waist
JE-BELT Belt Extender for Chaps add up to 36”
JE-LEG Leg Strap Extender for Chaps adds up to 6”
JE-Buckle-Small Replacement Buckle for Leg Straps
JE-Buckle-Large Replacement Buckle for Waist